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197601150000
02720

01/15/1976
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHOCKLEY,
JAMES A.

13 299

197602230000
15190

02/23/1976
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLY,
ROOSEVELT

13 349

197602230000
15180

02/23/1976
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS INGRAM,
JIMMY R.

13 349

197608130000
76760

08/13/1976
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YOUNGBLOO
D, ELBERT H.

13 564

197611240001
14580

11/24/1976
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, BILLY
E. & LINDA

13 697

197611240001
14570

11/24/1976
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BEASLEY,
ROY G.

13 697

197612220001
23390

12/22/1976
12:00:00

CHILDREN'S
HOSPITAL
BHAM

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SWAFFORD,
ROBERT
GLEN

14 14


