Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM; Date Recorded= 1976; Index Type= Judgments;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197601150000 02720	01/15/1976 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHOCKLEY, JAMES A.	13	299				
197602230000 15190	02/23/1976 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLY, ROOSEVELT	13	349				
197602230000 15180	02/23/1976 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	INGRAM, JIMMY R.	13	349				
197608130000 76760	08/13/1976 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YOUNGBLOO D, ELBERT H.	13	564				
197611240001 14580	11/24/1976 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff		DAVIS, BILLY E. & LINDA	13	697				
197611240001 14570	11/24/1976 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BEASLEY, ROY G.	13	697				
197612220001 23390	12/22/1976 12:00:00	CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL BHAM	Plaintiff		SWAFFORD, ROBERT GLEN	14	14				